
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.
111
27
55
91
34
14
74
4

11
127
64
46

105
16
60

102
17

Team
AFRICA TEAM
DRUGHY TEAM
FACTORY RACING
PIT STOP TEAM
BORCIANI RT
GAGGE TEAM
SO´CHI BÁLA RT
W PATONZ
GAGGE RT 2
PSMA RT
FERMONI RT
SST RT
STOP & GO
IMEGA TEAM
GIXXER TEAM
OVERANTA RACING
BRADIPI

Best Tm
1:34.431
1:35.828
1:36.337
1:36.873
1:37.315
1:38.210
1:38.505
1:39.248
1:39.530
1:39.689
1:39.940
1:41.149
1:42.916
1:43.039
1:44.089
1:44.742
1:47.076

Diff

1.397
1.906
2.442
2.884
3.779
4.074
4.817
5.099
5.258
5.509
6.718
8.485
8.608
9.658

10.311
12.645

Gap

1.397
0.509
0.536
0.442
0.895
0.295
0.743
0.282
0.159
0.251
1.209
1.767
0.123
1.050
0.653
2.334

Best Spd
158,897
156,581
155,753
154,891
154,188
152,783
152,325
151,185
150,757
150,516
150,138
148,344
145,797
145,623
144,154
143,255
140,132

Driver 1
Lorenzo COMANDINI -
Mauro RUGGERI -
Giorgio TORELLI -
Ferrucio BERNARDON -
Matteo MASERATTI -
Guido GAGGOPO -
Christian DE ASCENTIS -
Mirco BETTARIGA -
Gabriele BELZER -
Fabio CODEN -
Carlo CASTIGLIONI -
Antonio CAVARRETTA -
Alessio CARRARO -
Maurizio CAPOIA -
Marco LONGO -
Pietro LANA -
Massimo PADOLINI -

Driver 2
Roberto GENATIEMPO -
Mirco MAIORINO
Duilio CODENOTTI -
Marco PASQUINI -
Michele MAINI
Alessandro TORIELLI -
Marco GIOVANNINI -
Matteo MORGANTI -
Maurizio VICARI -
Alberto CALLEGARI -
Francesco SBERGO -
Alberto KELLER -
Giorgio PISACANE -
Moreno ZANLORENZI -
Federico PULICI -
Matteo LICCIARD
Maurizio PADOLINI -

Driver 3
Giovanni FACCIOLI

Luciano BONAITA -
Silivia SUCIU

Mauro AVIGNOLO
Federico PERISSINOTTO
Alberto FERRARESI -
Gianluca ALLOISIO
Loris
Alessandro CARUSO
Boran RADISLAVLJEVIĆ
Mirco FAVARETTO -
Fabio FRANCINI
Matteo FROIO -

Giovanni POLONIATO

Driver 4

Pier ADREOLI

Michele PONZONI

Luca BORINI

Salvatore TRAMACERE

Sorted on Best Lap time
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KING OF GROBNIK
11.05.2012

Prove

Practice started at 13:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km

11.5.2012. 13:00


